
Edmonton, AB

Score

1 32 *Rachel Gibson - Strathcona Synatics' AB 57.665

2 25 *Avery Plandowski - Border City Stingrays' AB 56.085

3 37 *Chanel Hauck - Grande Prairie Synquatics' AB 55.000

4 34 *Juliette Walsen - Strathcona Synatics' AB 54.750

5 36 *Cassidy Spurrell - Border City Stingrays' AB 54.583

5 29 *Olivia Graling - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 54.583

7 27 *Brette Thomson - Border City Stingrays' AB 54.333

8 35 *Verona Kalynchuk - Strathcona Synatics' AB 54.165

9 28 *Peyton Turcotte - Border City Stingrays' AB 53.833

9 30 *Cassandra Winkelaar - Strathcona Synatics' AB 53.833

11 4 *Arielle Heine - Strathcona Synatics' AB 53.753

12 42 *Gabrielle Dingman - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 53.415

13 13 *Naomi Grenke - Nova Synchro' AB 53.250

14 9 *Jaqueline Boswell - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 53.000

15 14 *Haley Brown - Border City Stingrays' AB 52.918

15 11 *Paula Mackey - Nova Synchro' AB 52.918

17 26 *Jaden deWaal - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 52.830

18 2 *Kassidy Yockey - Border City Stingrays' AB 52.415

19 21 *Camryn Bergum - Nova Synchro' AB 52.333

20 33 *Courtney Whittle - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 52.168

21 39 *Sarah Knott - Strathcona Synatics' AB 51.918

22 7 *Destinee Gullion - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 51.665

23 5 *Rainbow Twin - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 51.335

24 18 *Jessica Bushulak - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 51.165

25 17 *Lucy Pearson - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 51.080

26 19 *Shaela Dansereau - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 51.000

27 1 *Erin Wilgenbusch - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 50.665

28 15 *Vanessa Lewis - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 50.500

29 8 *Danika Ebenal - Border City Stingrays' AB 50.085
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Edmonton, AB

Score

1 24 ^Ilana Brown - Grande Prairie Synquatics' AB 55.418

2 41 ^Hanah Maxwell - Strathcona Synatics' AB 55.085

3 38 ^Twila Smith - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 54.250

4 12 ^Alishia Bushulak - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 53.918

5 22 ^Crystina Dundas - Strathcona Synatics' AB 53.668

6 16 ^Jordyn Luke - Grande Prairie Synquatics' AB 53.583

7 23 ^Ellie Beaudry - Border City Stingrays' AB 53.168

8 6 ^Maria Lu - Nova Synchro' AB 53.083

9 10 ^Erika Ladouceur - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 53.003

10 20 ^Marissa Zibell - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 52.668

11 3 ^Brooklyn deWaal - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 52.418

12 31 ^Kristina Pappas - Nova Synchro' AB 51.583
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Edmonton, AB

Score

1 32 *Rachel Gibson - Strathcona Synatics' AB 57.665

2 25 *Avery Plandowski - Border City Stingrays' AB 56.085

3 24 ^Ilana Brown - Grande Prairie Synquatics' AB 55.418

4 41 ^Hanah Maxwell - Strathcona Synatics' AB 55.085

5 37 *Chanel Hauck - Grande Prairie Synquatics' AB 55.000

6 34 *Juliette Walsen - Strathcona Synatics' AB 54.750

7 36 *Cassidy Spurrell - Border City Stingrays' AB 54.583

7 29 *Olivia Graling - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 54.583

9 27 *Brette Thomson - Border City Stingrays' AB 54.333

10 38 ^Twila Smith - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 54.250

11 35 *Verona Kalynchuk - Strathcona Synatics' AB 54.165

12 12 ^Alishia Bushulak - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 53.918

13 28 *Peyton Turcotte - Border City Stingrays' AB 53.833

13 30 *Cassandra Winkelaar - Strathcona Synatics' AB 53.833

15 4 *Arielle Heine - Strathcona Synatics' AB 53.753

16 22 ^Crystina Dundas - Strathcona Synatics' AB 53.668

17 16 ^Jordyn Luke - Grande Prairie Synquatics' AB 53.583

18 42 *Gabrielle Dingman - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 53.415

19 13 *Naomi Grenke - Nova Synchro' AB 53.250

20 23 ^Ellie Beaudry - Border City Stingrays' AB 53.168

21 6 ^Maria Lu - Nova Synchro' AB 53.083

22 10 ^Erika Ladouceur - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 53.003

23 9 *Jaqueline Boswell - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 53.000

24 14 *Haley Brown - Border City Stingrays' AB 52.918

24 11 *Paula Mackey - Nova Synchro' AB 52.918

26 26 *Jaden deWaal - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 52.830

27 20 ^Marissa Zibell - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 52.668

28 3 ^Brooklyn deWaal - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 52.418

29 2 *Kassidy Yockey - Border City Stingrays' AB 52.415

30 21 *Camryn Bergum - Nova Synchro' AB 52.333

31 33 *Courtney Whittle - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 52.168

32 39 *Sarah Knott - Strathcona Synatics' AB 51.918

33 7 *Destinee Gullion - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 51.665

34 31 ^Kristina Pappas - Nova Synchro' AB 51.583

35 5 *Rainbow Twin - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 51.335

36 18 *Jessica Bushulak - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 51.165

37 17 *Lucy Pearson - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 51.080

38 19 *Shaela Dansereau - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 51.000

39 1 *Erin Wilgenbusch - Slave Lake Indicas' AB 50.665

40 15 *Vanessa Lewis - Leduc Silhouettes' AB 50.500
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41 8 *Danika Ebenal - Border City Stingrays' AB 50.085



NAIT

13/03/2009 - 15/03/2009
Edmonton, AB

Regional

Wildrose Northerns 2009

Placing

Prelim Championship Results - Tier 1 Solo

Figures Routine Final Score

Strathcona Synatics , AB

 57.665  53.667  55.666 1 *Rachel Gibson

Grande Prairie Synquatics , AB

 55.418  54.333  54.876 2 ^Ilana Brown

Strathcona Synatics , AB

 51.918  54.000  52.959 3 *Sarah Knott

Slave Lake Indicas , 

 53.002  48.833  50.918 4 ^Erika Ladouceur

Leduc Silhouettes , AB

 50.500  46.500  48.500 5 *Vanessa Lewis

14/03/2009 1



NAIT

13/03/2009 - 15/03/2009
Edmonton, AB

Regional

Wildrose Northerns 2009

Placing

Prelim Championship Results - Tier 1 Duet

Figures Routine Final Score

Slave Lake Indicas , 

 53.999  50.500  52.249 1 *Gabrielle Dingman / *Olivia Graling

Grande Prairie Synquatics , AB

 54.291  49.500  51.896 2 *Chanel Hauck / ^Jordyn Luke

Border City Stingrays , AB

 53.875  49.800  51.838 3 ^Ellie Beaudry / *Cassidy Spurrell

14/03/2009 1



NAIT

13/03/2009 - 15/03/2009
Edmonton, AB

Regional

Wildrose Northerns 2009

Placing

Prelim Championship Results - Tier 1 Team

Figures Routine Final Score

Strathcona Synatics , AB

 54.347  55.100  54.724 1 Strathcona Synatics

Border City Stingrays , AB

 53.667  52.200  52.933 2 Border City Stingrays

Slave Lake Indicas , 

 53.403  52.000  52.701 3 CE - Slave Lake Indicas

Nova Synchro , AB

 52.633  50.800  51.716 4 Nova Synchro

Slave Lake Indicas , 

 51.850  50.600  51.225 5 CD - Slave Lake Indicas

Leduc Silhouettes , AB

 52.607  46.700  49.654 6 Leduc Silhouettes

15/03/2009 1


